
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	ALEX	VAN	DOREN	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,980.79
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnH9WL2 $3,886.19 $5,866.98
2025-10-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_5wHRqyx -$75.00 $5,791.98
2025-10-18 XAI	LLC txn_ZeHZ7LO -$5.00 $5,786.98
2025-10-22 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Optimize txn_EyHPNeE -$28.14 $5,758.84
2025-10-22 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Optimize txn_NQHP8gQ -$50.00 $5,708.84
2025-10-22 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Optimize txn_GkH4wW2 -$25.00 $5,683.84
2025-10-22 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Optimize txn_LgHbZJO -$20.00 $5,663.84
2025-10-28 Shelburne	Country	Store txn_mAHOgWQ -$9.01 $5,654.83
2025-10-30 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Accelerate txn_mAHOgLd -$180.00 $5,474.83
2025-10-30 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Accelerate txn_NQHPG4d -$95.00 $5,379.83

WITHDRAWN:	$487.15.	DEPOSITED:	$3,886.19. $5,379.83

YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


